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School Calendar

School is not in session
Superintendent's Conference Day (NO SCHOOL)

Half-Day Staff Development Day
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Days in Session Include:

School Days & *Emergency Days
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Days In Session
Su M Tu W Th F S Su M Tu W Th F S September 21 January 19
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Important Dates
September
Sept. 1 - Labor Day
Sept. 2 - First Day of School for Staff
Sept. 4 - First Day of School for Students
October
Oct. 13 - Indigenous Peoples Day
Oct. 29 - Half-Day - Staff Development
November
Nov. 11 - Veterans Day

Nov. 25 - Parent Teacher Conference Day
Superintendent's Conference Day

Nov. 26-28 - Thanksgiving Recess

December

Dec. 3 - Half-Day - Staff Development

Dec. 22-Jan. 2 - Winter Recess

January

Jan. 1 - New Year's Day

Jan. 19 - Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Jan. 28 - Half-Day - Staff Development

February

Feb. 16-20 - February Recess

March

March 19 - Half-Day - Staff Development
March 20 - Superintendent's Conference Day
April

April 3-10 - Spring Recess

May

May 25 - Memorial Day

May 27 - Half-Day - Staff Development

June

June 19 - Juneteenth

June 26 - Last Day of School/Half-Day - Staff

Development

Scheduled Use of Unused Emergency Days
1 day unused May 22, 2026

2 days unused May 26, 2026

3 days unused April 2, 2026

4 days unused April 13, 2026

5 days unused May 21, 2026




Important Testing Dates
NYS Regents Exams
January: Tuesday, January 20,2026-Friday, January 23,2026
June
Tuesday, June 9: (New ELA and Algebra II)
Wednesday, June 10: (New Physical Science: Chemistry and Physical Science: Physics)
Regents Week: Wednesday, June 17, 2026-Friday, June 26, 2026
No state exams will be administered on 6/19 in observance of Juneteenth. Friday,
June 26th will be the rating day; no state exams on this date.
August
Tuesday, August 18 and Wednesday, August 19, 2026

NYS Elementary and Intermediate Exams:

NYSAA English Language Arts, Mathematics, and Science

Monday, March 901 Friday, June 5§ Makeups must be given within the testing window
Grades 3118 English Language Arts Grades 318 mathematics Grades 5 & 8 science
Monday, April 6[1 Friday, May 15

NYSESLAT Speaking

Monday, April 601 Friday, May, 22

NYSESLAT Listening, Reading, Writing

Monday, May 4[] Friday, May 22
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